

Block - Jakhia

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

वसि अरान्ता / Restoration cost
2021 अ 21/11/21

~~अपारि~~

Jakhia

SUB-DIVISION

Bhania Chavak - Badi uda.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2339

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में मशीन द्वारा
कैलकुलेशन 50 (पचास) पन्ने
हैं तथा यह मापी पुस्तक की
दोनों कुल मूल्य 100 रु.
के लिये है निम्नलिखित गणना


Executive Engineer
RWD (Works) Division
Araria



Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

Araria DIVISION
Jokihat SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2339

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Ghansia chowk -					
Bandi under					
Length :- 9.20 km.					
Estimated cost :- 3937729.00					
Date of start :-					
Date of end :- 04/12/21					
Record measurements					
1) Plv & cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia					
Bamboo piling - do at comp job.					
7x2x30.00x3.50 = 1470.00					

5x2x30.00x3.50 = 1050.00				
1x2x15.00x3.50 = 105.00				
Total = 2625.00				
2) Plv fitting & fixing 62 mm to 75 mm				
dia Bamboo runners - 2 comp.				
1x2x6.00x30.00 = 360.00				
1x2x6.00x30.00 = 360.00				
1x2x6.00x15.00 = 180.00				
Total = 900.00				
3) Plv & laying RCC N/3 Hum Pipe				
1000 mm dia - do comp job = NIL				
4) Plv & filling cement bags - do.				
Comp job.				
1x2x15.00x(2.15+1.5) x				
(1.85+2.65+0.85)				
3				
106.80 m ³				
97.72 m ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of Road: Bhamsia Chauri Road:

W.D.

Length :- 9.120 KM.

Estimated cost :- 3937722.00

Date of start :-

Date of ending :- 30/4/22

1) Local Sand Filling -- do comp. 20%

Qty side P.D.M.B = 2856.74 m³

@ 514.43/m³ = 1469593.00

2) Plv cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia

Bamboo Piles -- do comp 20%

Qty side P.D.M.B = 2625 m³

@ 55.40/m³ = 145425.00

3) Plv Filling/Fixing 62 mm to 75 mm

dia Bamboo. 20mm -- do.

Qty side P.D.M.B = 9.00 m³

@ 30.87/m³ = 27783.00

4) Plv Filling cement brick -- do comp

Qty side P.D.M.B = 15735.00 m³

@ 38.03/m³ = 598402.00

5) Plv Laying bricks 200 x 100 x 60 mm -- do comp

Qty side P.D.M.B = 531.00 m³

@ 2168.72/m³ = 1151590.00

Total = 3392793.00

Add GST @ 12% = (+) 407135.00

Add 1/2 cm @ 1% = (+) 33927.00

Seignior @ 10% = (+) 103867.00

Net = 3937722.00

Continuation

30/4/22